
DAY EDA ETA DAY EDD ETD VESSEL NAME TYPE PIER LOA STATUS

Sat 4/1/23 21:00  Sun 4/2/23 18:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 4/4/23 5:00  Wed 4/5/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 4/11/23 16:00  Thu 4/13/23 23:59 National Geographic Sea Lion C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Sat 4/15/23 21:00  Sun 4/16/23 18:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 4/18/23 5:00  Wed 4/19/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Sat 4/29/23 21:00  Sun 4/30/23 18:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 5/2/23 5:00  Wed 5/3/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 5/16/23 5:00  Wed 5/17/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 5/30/23 5:00  Wed 5/31/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 6/13/23 5:00  Wed 6/14/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 6/27/23 5:00  Wed 6/28/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Sat 7/22/23 21:00  Sun 7/23/23 18:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 7/25/23 5:00  Wed 7/26/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Sat 8/5/23 21:00  Sun 8/6/23 18:00 American Empress c 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 8/8/23 5:00  Tue 8/8/23 23:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Sat 8/19/23 21:00  Sun 8/20/23 18:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 8/22/23 5:00  Wed 8/23/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Sat 9/2/23 21:00  Sun 9/3/23 18:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 9/5/23 5:00  Tue 9/5/23 23:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Sat 9/16/23 21:00  Sun 9/17/23 18:00 American Empress C 2 E 360 Confirmed

Tue 9/19/23 5:00  Wed 9/20/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Sat 9/23/23 6:00 Sun 9/24/23 6:00 National Geographic Sea Bird C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Sun 9/24/23 7:00  Sun 9/24/23 18:00 National Geographic Sea Lion C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Mon 9/25/23 7:00  Mon 9/25/23 18:00 National Geographic Sea Bird C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Tue 9/26/23 7:00  Tue 9/26/23 18:00 National Geographic Quest C 1 F 238'6 Confirmed

Sat 9/30/23 22:00  Sun 10/1/23 18:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Tue 10/3/23 5:00  Wed 10/4/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Fri 10/6/23 5:00  Fri 10/6/23 17:00 National Geographic Sea Lion C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Sat 10/7/23 5:00  Sat 10/7/23 17:00 National Geographic Sea Bird C 2 E 152' Confirmed
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Sun 10/8/23 7:00  Sun 10/8/23 18:00 National Geographic Quest C 1 F 238.6' Confirmed

Sun 10/8/23 7:00  Sun 10/8/23 18:00 National Geographic Sea Lion C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Mon 10/9/23 11:00  Mon 10/9/23 18:00 National Geographic Quest C 1 F 238.6' Confirmed

Mon 10/9/23 7:00  Mon 10/9/23 18:00 National Geographic Sea Bird C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Tue 10/17/23 5:00  Wed 10/18/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Fri 10/20/23 5:00  Fri 10/20/23 17:00 National Geographic Sea Lion C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Sat 10/21/23 5:00  Sat 10/21/23 17:00 National Geographic Sea Bird C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Mon 10/23/23 5:00  Mon 10/23/23 18:00 National Geographic Sea Bird C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Tue 10/31/23 5:00  Wed 11/1/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

Sat 11/4/23 5:00  Sun 11/5/23 18:00 National Geographic Sea Bird C 2 E 152' Confirmed

Tue 11/14/23 5:00  Wed 11/15/23 2:00 American Empress C 2 E 360' Confirmed

**Schedule is subject to change at any time.**


